Il Prova Qualificazione Campionato in Vasca Lunga

et~ Sonemens,
V. 50m
COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE ;»0 v ‘:‘:‘
Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record
11/06/2023 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

1 MYRTAJ Andja 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.94 1'09.38 1'45.56 2'21.75
35.44 36.18 36.19
2 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 33.21 1'08.70 1'45.69 2'22.83
35.49 36.99 37.14
3 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 32.37 1'08.03 1'45.85 2'23.70
35.66 37.82 37.85
4 SPADA Margherita 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 33.52  1'11.10 1'49.33 2'25.35
37.58 38.23 36.02
5 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 3431 11137 1'51.04 2'28.36
37.06 39.67 37.32
6 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 3413 11136 1'50.27 2'28.94
37.23 38.91 38.67
7 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg 2009 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 3576 1'13.90 1'52.96 2'30.81
38.14 39.06 37.85
8 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 3477 11247 1'51.81 2'31.41
37.70 39.34 39.60
9 GABELLANI Martina 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.09 1'14.84 1'54.95 2'31.69
38.75 40.11 36.74
10 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3566 1'14.39 1'53.58 2'31.75
38.73 39.19 38.17
11 SIMONETTA Camilla 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 3536 1'14.04 1'53.37 2'32.10
38.68 39.33 38.73
12 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.79 11436 1'563.97 2'33.69
38.57 39.61 39.72
13 NATTERO Greta 2008 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.44 1'14.49 1'54.43 2'34.11
38.05 39.94 39.68
14 PISA Marta 2007 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.70 1'14.02 1'54.64 2'34.97
38.32 40.62 40.33
15 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita Va 2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 35.46 1'14.94 1'55.38 2'35.77
39.48 40.44 40.39
16 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.02 1'15.28 1'55.86 2'35.83
39.26 40.58 39.97
17 ZANONI Sara 2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 35.71  1'15.05 1'55.45 2'36.28
39.34 40.40 40.83
18 TRABALZINI Irene 2007 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.39 1'16.08 1'57.16 2'37.26
39.69 41.08 40.10
19 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 36.13 1'16.48 1'57.71 2'37.85
40.35 41.23 40.14
20 ZUNINO Eleonora 2010 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 38.14 1'18.26  1'58.63 2'38.44
40.12 40.37 39.81
21 ERDEM Umberta Seval Anna 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 36.88 1'17.55 1'68.72 2'38.69
40.67 41.17 39.97
22 PESSAGNO Ludovica 2008 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 38.80 1'20.02 2'00.08 2'38.78
41.22 40.06 38.70
23 COSTA Beatrice 2010 ITA  Andrea Doria 37.48 1'18.34 2'00.13 2'38.91
40.86 41.79 38.78
24 MATA' Serena 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.42 1'16.79 1'68.22 2'39.05
40.37 41.43 40.83
25 PALMIERI Anita 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 36.56 1'18.15 1'68.90 2'39.11
41.59 40.75 40.21
26 SAPIO Giulia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.69 1'16.23 1'58.31 2'39.38
39.54 42.08 41.07
27 COSTANTINI Rebecca 2010 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.76  118.11  1'59.61 2'39.57
40.35 41.50 39.96
27 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi 37.03 11759 1'58.81 2'39.57
40.56 41.22 40.76
29 MAZZUCCHELLI Giulia 2008 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.35 1'16.36  1'58.49 2'39.95
39.01 42.13 41.46
30 TERRILE Sofia 2007 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 37.59 1'18.22 2'00.22 2'40.47
40.63 42.00 40.25
31 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 37.76  1'19.95 2'02.05 2'40.80
42.19 42.10 38.75
32 MONACHESI Anna 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3723 1'17.64 1'59.75 2'40.97
40.41 42.11 41.22
33 GIANGRASSO Emma Rita 2007 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 3792 1'18.15 2'00.29 2'41.45
40.23 42.14 41.16
34 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 38.69 1'20.06 2'02.43 2'44.40
41.37 42.37 41.97
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COGNOME E NOME

VONA Aurora

GRANDA CORTEZ Giorgia Mi

DELLA ROSSA Martina
TASSISTRO Chiara
BERTOLETTI Alessia
AMATO Emma
TOTISCO Alice

DI ROSA Giulia
BRINZO Elena Maria Grazi
COSMELLO Greta

LO MONACO Marta
BRAINI Martina

MACHI Elena

MACHI Anna

LOLEO Greta
FIORILLO Sofia

LIPPI Rebecca
CARLOTTI Camilla

DE MARTINO Lorenza
VIGNOLO Tyra

CANESE Vittoria

NON CLASSIFICATI

MALONI Elisa
VAl Viola
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SOCIETA’

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Aragno Rivarolesi

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Andrea Doria

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Superba Nuoto ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Rari Nantes Arenzano

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Superba Nuoto ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

38.30
38.79
38.49
38.16
39.49
38.58
39.83
39.56
39.40
41.42
39.67
38.17
40.16
41.26
39.81
40.46
41.22
41.58
41.33
41.79

43.29

1'19.68
41.38
121.12

42.33
1'20.27
41.78
1'19.59

41.43
1'21.79
42.30
1'20.25
41.67
1'22.59

42.76
1'21.55
41.99
1'22.00

42.60
1'24.75
43.33
1'22.58

42.91
1'21.34

43.17
1'23.61

43.45
1'24.68
43.42
1'23.95

44.14
1'24.27
43.81
1'26.48
45.26
1'25.86

44.28
1'26.35
45.02
1'26.20

44.41
1'30.31

47.02

2'02.83
43.15
2'04.17

43.05
2'03.42
43.15
2'02.65

43.06
2'04.71
42.92
2'04.04
43.79
2'05.92

43.33
2'05.62
44.07
2'05.48

43.48
2'09.05
44.30
2'06.18

43.60
2'06.38
45.04
2'08.52

44.91
2'08.89
44.21
2'09.69

45.74
2'09.97
45.70
2'11.47
44.99
2'10.64

44.78
2'12.54
46.19
2'11.84

45.64
2'18.84

48.53

ARRIVO Record

2'44.50
41.67
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43.92
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3'05.35
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